
 
Trento 

Buonconsiglio 
Castle 

 Trento  
Centro Servizi  

S. Chiara 

 Trento  
Centro Servizi  

S. Chiara 

 Trento  
Centro Servizi  

S. Chiara 
 Verona Vinitaly 

 Monday  Tuesday   Wednesday   Thursday   Friday 

 March 30th   March 31st    April 1st    April 2nd    April 3rd 

 Cuminetti 
theater Sala 3  Cuminetti 

theater Sala 3  Cuminetti 
theater Sala 3   

 

9.
30

 

Welcome 
greetings 

 
 

 
    9.

00
 

Transfer to 
Verona by bus 

10
.0

0-
11

.1
5 

Winery 
wastewater 

characterization 
and treatment 

Sustainable 
viticulture 

9.
00

-1
0.

40
 

Extensive 
treatments: 
wetlands 

and ponds

Sustainable 
viticulture and 
wine industry

9.
00

-1
1.

05
 

Membrane 
technology 

Anaerobic 
treatments 

 Coffee break  Coffee break  Coffee break  

 

11
.4

5-
12

.4
5 

Winery 
wastewater 

characterization 
and treatment 

Sustainable 
viticulture 

11
.1

5-
13

.0
0 

Aerobic 
treatment

Wine- 
making 

technologies

11
.3

5-
12

.3
0 

Membrane 
technology 

Anaerobic 
treatments 

10
.0

0-
13

.0
0 

Welcome greetings
 

Plenary lectures 
 

Round table 
 

Closing greetings 

  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch 

13
.4

5-
15

.2
0 

- Waste 
management 

13
.0

0-
17

.0
0 

Visit to Vinitaly 

17
.3

0-
20

.0
0 

Welcome party 
and pre-

registration at 
Buonconsiglio 

Castle 
 

Guided visit to 
the castle 

14
.1

5-
16

.0
0 

Combined 
treatments 

Carbon 
footprint of 

wine 
making 

and winery 
wastewater 
treatment 

14
.1

5-
18

.3
0 

Transfer to San Michele 
all’Adige by coach 

 
Visit to E. Mach 

Foundation and the 
experimental cellar 

 
Buffet 

15
.3

0-
22

.0
0 Transfer by coach to 

Soave (Verona)  
and visit to Rocca 

Sveva cellar 
Buffet and wine tasting  

17
.0

0 Return to Trento 
by coach (only 

for who need to) 

 

17
.3

0-
23

.0
0 Transfer by coach and 

visit to the  
Rotari winery 

(Mezzocorona)   
Gala Dinner at the 

Rotari cellar 

20
.3

0 

Concert of  
Haydn Orchestra 

(Auditorium Centro 
Servizi S. Chiara) 

  

 


